Syringe Filters
DISMIC
Disposable Syringe Filter Units
LABODISC
Disposable In-Line/Syringe Filter Units
The Advantec range of DISMIC syringe �lters is
versatile in terms of volume to be �ltered and which
kind of liquids to be �ltered.

Ideal for �ltration of solvents, acids and bases.
Air venting.
Ordering Information
Diameter
[mm]
Membrane
material
Pore size
(µm)
Housing
material
Packing
Cat. No.
Non-sterile
Cat. No.
Sterile
3 Cellulose Acetate 0.20 Polypropylene 100 03CP020AN 03CP020AS
3 Cellulose Acetate 0.45 Polypropylene 100 03CP045AN 03CP045AS
3 PTFE, hydrophobic 0.50 Polypropylene 100 03JP050AN -
Speci�cations:
DISMIC 3 DISMIC 13 DISMIC 25 LABODISC
Housing material PP PP PP Acrylic PP

Ideal for �ltering HPLC samples. Studies has shown that
hydrophilic PTFE has a low binding of Pesticides.
Ordering Information
Diameter
[mm]
Membrane
material
Pore size
(µm)
Housing
material
Packing
Cat. No.
Non-sterile
Cat. No.
Sterile
25 Mixed Cellulose Ester 0.20 Acrylic 50 25AS020AN 25AS020AS
25 Mixed Cellulose Ester 0.45 Acrylic 50 25AS045AN 25AS045AS
25 Cellulose Acetate 0.20 Acrylic 50 25CS020AN 25CS020AS
25 Cellulose Acetate 0.45 Acrylic 50 25CS045AN 25CS045AS
25 Cellulose Acetate 0.80 Acrylic 50 25CS080AN 25CS080AS
25 PTFE, hydrophobic 0.20 Polypropylene 50 25JP020AN 25JP020AS
25 PTFE, hydrophobic 0.50 Polypropylene 50 25JP050AN -
25 PTFE, hydrophilic 0.20 Polypropylene 100 25HP020AN -
25 PTFE, hydrophilic 0.50 Polypropylene 100 25HP050AN -

Ideal for �ltration of solvents, acids and bases.
Air venting.
Ordering Information
Diameter
[mm]
Membrane
material
Pore size
(µm)
Housing
material
Packing
Cat. No.
Non-sterile
Cat. No.
Sterile
50 Cellulose Acetate 0.20 Polypropylene 10 50CP020AN 50CP020AS
50 Cellulose Acetate 0.45 Polypropylene 10 50CP045AN 50CP045AS
50 PTFE, hydrophobic 0.20 Polypropylene 10 50JP020AN 50JP020AS
50 PTFE, hydrophobic 0.50 Polypropylene 10 50JP050AN -
LABODISC 50
Membrane Types and Ordering Information